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Fresno County

Superintendent of Schools

Fingerprint Consortium Agreement

Fee Schedule

Dr. Michele Cantwell-Copher

Superintendent

Employment | District Fingerprint Cost: Payment for Employment prints is billed to districts quarterly

Description DOJ FBI FCSS*t Total Fee
CERTIFICATED Employment (DOJ only) $32.00 $21 $53
CLASSIFIED Employment & VOLUNTEERS (DOJ & FBI) $32.00 $17.00 $21 $70

Credential | CTC Fingerprint Cost: $70 is payable to FCSS for CTC Fingerprints at the time of appointment

Level of Service

DOJ

FBI

FCSSt

Total Fee

Certificates | Licenses | Permits

$32.00

$17.00

$21.00

$70.00

Both Employment & CTC Fingerprints Completed on the Same Day: See payment details below

$21 Processing fee is waived
$70 is payable to FCSS for CTC Fingerprints at time of appointment
Payment for Employment prints is billed to districts quarterly

Additional fees are required to obtain clearances, payable directly to the CTC
Fee Waivers do NOT waive fingerprint costs

DOJ FBI FCSS*t Total Fee
Credential | CTC Fingerprints $32.00 $17.00 $21.00 $70.00
w/ Certificated Employment Fingerprints $32.00 Waived $32.00

*FCSS processing fee for applicants fingerprinted off-site shall be $15
tFCSS processing fee is assessed per fingerprint transaction

If you have questions regarding the Fingerprint Fee Schedule, please contact the Human Resources Fingerprint

Technician at (559) 497-3736
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